
PACHET IRIGARE 16MM

I.D.: 81183754

Data publicarii	19.04.23	Coduri CPV	43323000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.367,40 RON - 1.367,40 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA TUB PICURARE 16MM 25M 4 127,31 509,24 2 DOP FURTUN 16MM 25BUC 2 16,01 32,02 3 TARUSI FIXARE 16MM 10BUC 20 22,94 458,80 4 RACORDURI 16MM 25BUC 2 27,74 55,48 5 COT CUPLARE 16MM 25BUC 1 27,74 27,74 6 MUFE CUPLARE 16MM 25BUC 4 11,48 45,92 7 ROBINET INCHIDERE 16MM 2BUC 10 23,82 238,20 VALOARE 1367,40 TVA 259,81
TOTAL 1627,21
